

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG, BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST
TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022032886121760134626

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09089705461 Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2024061597

O2024061597BBEAEE1F4

Date: May 30, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024032023

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount 1,000.00 PACK EGGPLANT SEEDS 104.00 104,000.00 EGGPLANT SEEDS Hybridity 97% Germination 85% High-yielding hybrid variety that produces long and slim fruits, dark violet in color and have green calyx approximately 250-300 seeds/pouch **EASTWEST** 2 1,000.00 PACK SQUASH SEEDS 104.00 104,000.00 SQUASH SEEDS Hybridity 97% Germination 85% Excellent yield, big fruits, strong disease tolerance, and better tasting fruit with yellow orange flesh Maturity: 85 DAT Approximately: 25-30 seeds/pouch or 3.54g **EASTWEST** 3 250.00 POUCH SWEET PEPPER EMPEROR 104.00 26,000.00 SWEET PEPPER SEEDS Germination 85% Hybridity 97% **EASTWEST** 250.00 POUCH KANGKONG - UPLAND 104.00 26,000.00 KANGKONG UPLAND SEEDS Germination 85% up

To be distributed during Oplan KAAGAPAY sa Kalinaw og Kalamboan (KKK)

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent

for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3)

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY Acting Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Page 1 of 4



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG. BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST

TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022032886121760134626

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09089705461 Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office : Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2024061597



O2024061597BBEAEE1F4

Date: May 30, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024032023

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery :

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

			, in the same	
I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
		EASTWEST		artical service
8	200.00 PACK	PECHAY SEEDS PECHAY SEEDS Purity 99% Germination 85% above EASTWEST	104.00	20,800.00
9	1,000.00 PACK	OKRA SEEDS OKRA SEEDS Germination 85% Purity 99% Approximately 180-200 seeds EASTWEST		104,000.00
10	1,000.00 PACK	AMPALAYA SEEDS AMPALAYA SEEDS Dark green in color, 30-35cm length, 6cm diameter maturity 30-35 DAT 27 seeds per pouch		104,000.00

EASTWEST

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

Remarks:

The supplier must inform the requisitioning office their delivery schedule three (3) days in advance. This is to arrange the schedule of inspector.

To be distributed du	iring Oplan KAAGAPAY sa Kalinaw o	Kalamboan (KKK)
		8
In case of f for every day of del	failure to make the full delivery withing shall be imposed.	n the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
I hereby co	onform that NOTICE TO DELIVER ctual delivery of the item/s covere	shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3)
Conforme :	JENESSA V. Brumani w	Very truly yours,
	(Signature over printed name)	DE CARLO L. UY Acting Governor
NOTE: This is	(Date)	e great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Wednesday, June 19, 2024



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG. BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2022032886121760134626

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09089705461 Registration Certificate: SEC

Quantity/Unit

Date of Delivery:

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2024061597



O2024061597BBEAEE1F4

Amount

Date: May 30, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024032023

Unit Cost

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT | Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

The award is based on Abstract No. 0520241339 created on May 17, 2024 and resolved on May 30, 2024 under Quotation No. B20241545 opened on May 16, 2024

To be distributed during Oplan KAAGAPAY sa Kalinaw og Kalamboan (KKK) Grand Total Amount in Words: SIX HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT GRAND TOTAL: ₱ 644,800.00 **HUNDRED AND XX / 100**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

TENTISA Jum Ami My (Signature over printed name)

124

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. U Acting Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.